Multi-Circuit Power Meter (DIN Rail)AEM-DRB
	■Description
Due to climate change and global warming crisis
caused by excess carbon dioxide emissions, energy
conservation and carbon reduction have always been
important issues. In addition, The EU has committed to be
carbon neutral by 2050 and decided to proceed carbon
border tax. Besides Corporate Social Responsibility (CSR),

	˙Providing parameters of main and branch loops, such as,
    voltage, current, frequency, power factor, power, energy, demand
	˙Dimensions: 201.0 x 147.0 x 38.3mm
※For more details, please see AD-HMI datasheet.
	■Split Core CT Ordering Information (The output line of mV on the secondary side of the CT needs to be
wired independently, and cannot be connected together or grounded
for protection purposes.)
Type
Current of
primary (A)
Voltage of
secondary (mV)
Accuracy
%F.S.
Weight
US-CTV-10-005 5A 333 1.0 60g
US-CTV-16-060 60A 333 0.5 100g
US-CTV-16-100 100A 333 0.5 100g
US-CTV-16-150 150A 333 0.5 100g
US-CTV-24-200 200A 333 0.5 205g
US-CTV-35-300 300A 333 0.5 375g
US-CTV-35-400 400A 333 0.5 375g
US-CTV-35-600 600A 333 0.5 375g
US-CTV-50-800 800A 333 0.5 655g
CODE Rated Current
005 5A
060 60A
100 100A